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
CHETOPA APTS. Three-roo- apartment

In Al conattlon; just painted and tinted;
best location In city. Broadway 4036.

ALICE COURT APTS.. East 8th and Burn- -
side, modern. 2 and 3 rooms, 2 beds.fireplace, walking distance East 8566.

850 THURMAN at 25th St.. west side, 3
and apartments running water:free phone and baih.

THE CHELTENHAM 2 and apart,
ments. alP outside rooms: nicelv fur
nished. l'Jth and Northrup. Bdwy. 3658.

POKTNOMAH 3 and 4 rooms; hardwood
floors, sleeping porcnes, walking e,

well furnished; adults. 200 E. 13th.
COMPLETE furnished apartment In high- -

class rtsiueuce. near jeilttrion high
school. 1034 Williams.

VERY desirable and well furnishedapartment, private bath. Alamo apts.
Main 26--

ROSELYN apartment 110 N. 21st St.,
2 rooms, batb, dressing room, disappear- -
lug pea,

BERKELEY APTS., 39 Trinity Place
front apt. Marshall 1950, callapt. 6.

fclNG ALBERT APTS. 2 and d,

strictly modern, tile bath, r,

11th and Montgomery. Main 859.
THE ELMS. .

2 and 3 room furnished apts., close In.
11 14th st.

YOUNG MAN to share apartment; one
who travels preferred; rent $17.50. K
804, oregonian

C AND apt., high-clas- s. See Mr.
Ballis. Wakefield, Fries & Co.. No. 83
4th sL

FURNISHED basement inf., 3 rooma See
Mr. Ballis, Wakefield. Fries & Cp., No.
83 4th St.

VILLA ST. CLARA APTS.
FURNISHED APARTMENTS.

203 121'H ST.
apt. with 2 bedrooms; steam heat,

bath, phone. 856 East 61a North. Wood-
lawn 4971.

WANT working girl for roommate; desir
able apt. right price; very close in.
Main 3359. A. M.

IRVING TON.
1, 2 and well furnished modern

ern apts. East 4832. 769 E. Broadway.
NICELY furnished apartment with private

bath and private eulrauce in a cottage.
Mar. 4460.

THE LANDORE.
2 and apartments, newly fur--

nished. 2J8 10th st.
FURNISHED APARTMENT.

Iiu. tau .uain o.mj.
SMITH-WAGONE- R CO.. STOCK EXCH.

MODERN front corner spartment.
nicely furnished, sleeping porch. Mar-
shall 360

ONE LARGE front room apartment, suit-
able for two ladies; new furniture andrugs. 20 E. 15th., c orner Aah.- " CLACKAMAS APT3.

Completely furnished modernapt.. $40. East 2376. 272 Williams ave.
MARSHALL APTS. apt., alsoelevator service. 024

Marshall st. Broadway 8831.
furnished apartment, bath, phone

light, linen included. $70. 235 N. 21st'
corner Northrup. Auto. 531-0-

GARFIELD bath, reasonable. 361Failing block. West Union.
4 ROOMS and bath, $50. 672 Kearney at.

Call Broadway 2487.
THE JEFFERSON I AN, 16th and Jefferson

z ana tci y reason, h
liKXi'OSl) apartment, $45 This

Is a nice one.
JULIANA APTS.. 43 Trinity place. 2 nd
DK1CKSTON APTS.. 44S 11th at.; modent

two-roo- apt.
AUDITORIUM COURT modern

Pt., frfe phone. 331 Sd wt.
57r66M apt., walking distance from S. p.

gliopa. U 'j, rm v uiwg i. pen, l , 19.
MORTON APTS. lurnlehed apart-- m

e nt. 6U7 Washington at. Main luhii
TOUKNEY BIDtl.. lid anJ -- 1 nAapt., newly renovated. f.3Q up
liLENA VISTA 434 Harrison, b

2 ano apta. Main 1052.
Unfurnished A part men ta.

6 ROOMS, Bleeping porch.'hardwooJ
floors, steam heat, fireplace, shower.
875 Overton.

PORTNOMAH. 8 and 4 rooms, walking
distance; adult;. 2Q0 E. 13th.

6 ROOMS, modern, steam heat, gas stove.

GARFIELD sleeping porch, reas
onable. 361 Failing blk.. W. Union.

apt. for $30. itith n4
$&iidy bivi.

FOR RUNT.
Unfurnished Apartments.

80O EAST HOTT STRHTET.
NEAR EAST 24TH STREET.

Portland's newest apartment house
will be ready for occupancy about Aug.
20: applications for apartments are cow
being received; 2 and 3 room unfur-
nished apartments, ail outside rooms
facing large lawns; electric ranges and
all modern conveniences. Apply at
building or at 707 Gasco bldg.

GORDON COURT APTS.
630 MONTGOMERY ST.

New bungalow apartment of $ and 6
rooms, unfurnished, in white enamel;
hardwood floors, French doors, tiled
bath; these apartments with a terrace
front and flower boxes make wonderful
homes: xj5 and up: only few left.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS 3 rooms and bath.
clean, suitable for two; Universal disap-
pearing bed, fine range, oak and old
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